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Conjunto de 5 marcadores fluorescentes em forma de méo.

Grande superficie de impressao.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

9X7X1,9 CM
7 cm

9cm
1.9cm
0.192 cdm3
0.042 kg
0.037 kg

0.225m
0.41m
0.525m
0.048 m3
10.52 kg

250 pieces
Virgin Plastic
Polybag

PP
9608 2000

CN
8719941018938
SKIP

X
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